Top Selling Items
New beginnings with traditional values
Cable
*Colors available are:
XX =  WH, BL, GY, OR,
GN, VT, BK, YL or RD
CMR = PVC/RISER

Décor Single Gang
Face Plate
Size 2.75” x 4.53”
Part no. FP-DEC-S-1G-WH
Single Gang Décor
Face Plate
Part no. FP-DEC-PL-1G-WH
Also available in double gang
Décor Insert Plate
Available in 1, 2, 3, 4 and 6 Port
Part no. FP-DEC-IN-X-WH
Décor Insert Plate Blank
Part no. FP-DEC-IN-BL-WH
Single Gang Back Box/
Double Gang Back Box
Depth 0.92” - Part no. FP-DEC-BOX-0.92-WH
Depth 1.45” - Part no. FP-DEC-BOX-1.45-WH
Depth 1.8” - Part no. FP-DEC-BOX-1.8-WH
Depth 1.95” - Part no. FP-DEC-BOX-1.95-WH
Depth 1.8” Part no. FP-DEC-BOX-2-1.8-XX
Plugs
Field Installable Cat 6
Shielded Plug
Part no. PLUD-8P8C-S-C6-SH